Soup

Vegetable Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Miso Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Wun Tun Soup

Seafood Soup

Appertisers

Chicken Spring Roll

Beef Spring Roll

Vegetable Spring Roll

Cheese Vegetables Spring Roll
Crab Spring Roll

Pancake with Spring Onion
Prawn Spring Roll

Deep Fried Wun-Tun

Rice Dishes

Chicken Sweet & Sour

Chicken Chop Suey

Chicken Curry

Chicken Mushroom & Bamboo Shoots
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken Foo Yong

Chicken with Dry Red Pepper
Chicken with Lemon Sauce

Chicken Pineapple

Crispy Chicken

Chicken with Spiced Salt

Chicken Pickle Hot Chilli #2#2#

Thai Green Curry (Chicken) #%#
Thai Red Curry (Chicken) 42

Thai Massaman Curry (Chicken)#%#
Angry Curry (Chicken) 2#%#

Pork Sweet & Sour

Pork Chop Suey

Port Curry

Pork with Dry Red Pepper
Pork Foo Yong

Szechuan Pork

Beef Chop Suey

Beef with Green Pepper
Beef Curry

Beef with Oyster Sauce

Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Cashew Nuts
Crispy Beef

Beef with Spiced Salt
Shanghai Steak

Thai Green Curry (Beef) ##
Thai Red Curry (Beef) 44
Thai Massaman Curry (Beef) ##
Angry Curry (Beef) 22
Szechuan Beef (Spicy) #
Beef Pickel Hot Chilli 2%
Beef Flank Stew

Vegetable Chop Suey

Beancurd & Brown Sauce
Sweet & Sour Veggie Strips
Veggie Strips with Green Pepper
Veggie Strips Curry

Vegetable Foo Yong (Omelette)

R14.00
R15.00
R17.00
R17.00
R17.00
R17.00
R25.00

R12.00
R12.00
R10.00
R17.00
R12.00
R17.00
R18.00
R18.00

R43.00
R43.00
R43.00
R46.00
R48.00
R46.00
R43.00
R43.00
R43.00
R46.00
R46.00
R46.00
R53.00
R53.00
R53.00
R56.00

R46.00
R46.00
R46.00
R46.00
R49.00
R52.00

R46.00
R46.00
R46.00
R46.00
R46.00
R51.00
R49.00
R49.00
R49.00
R56.00
R56.00
R56.00
R59.00
R59.00
R49.00
R50.00

R33.00
R33.00
R42.00
R42.00
R42.00
R42.00

NOTE: ANY DISHES WITH
NOODLES INSTEAD OF RICI
- AN EXTRA R2.00

Rice Dishes

Duck Chop Suey
Duck Mushroom & Bamboo Shoots

Deep Fried Prawn

Sweet & Sour Prawn

Prawn Chop Suey

Prawn with Dry Red Pepper
Prawn with Cashew Nuts
Prawn Foo Yong

Prawn with Lemon Sauce

Fish Chop Suey

Fish & Black Bean Sauce

Fish Sweet & Sour

Calamari Sweet & Sour

Calamari Chop Suey

Mixed Seafood Chop Suey

Mixed Seafood Pickle Hot Chilli %%

Chow Mein (Fried Noodles)

Chicken Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Pork Chow Mein

Assorted Chow Mein
Calamari Chow Mein
Prawn Chow Mein

Mixed Seafood Chow Mein
Vegetable Chow Mein

Chow Faan (Fried Rice)

Chicken Chow Faan

Beef Chow Faan

Pork Chow Faan

Assorted Chow Faan

Calamari Chow Faan

Prawn Chow Faan

Mixed Seafood Chow Faan

Vegetable Chow Faan

Thai Chicken Pineapple Chow Faan

Others

Fried Chinese Veg

Boiled Dumpling

Fried Noodles

Fried Rice

Shrimp Chip

Hong Kong Pear

Steam BBQ Pork/Chicken Bun

Sweets
Bowtie

Sauce (70ml)

Sweet Sour Sauce

Sweet Sour Sauce (350ml)
Red Chilli Sauce

Soya Sauce

R60.00
R62.00

R52.00
R52.00
R52.00
R52.00
R58.00
R55.00
R52.00

R50.00
R50.00
R50.00
R50.00
R50.00
R55.00
R58.00

R43.00
R46.00
R46.00
R52.00
R50.00
R52.00
R55.00
R33.00

R43.00

R46.00
R52.00
R50.00
R52.00
R55.00
R33.00
R47.00

R38.00
R38.00
R12.00
R12.00
R15.00
R18.00
R10.00

R7.00

R6.00
R17.00
R7.00
R6.00




